

Date: - 10th August, 2024

BSE Limited Dalal Street, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 543923	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. Symbol: IKIO
--	--

Sub: Submission of Published Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper clippings of The Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) dated 10th August 2024 in respect of publication of Extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 in compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to take the same on record.

**Thanking You,
FOR IKIO Lighting Limited**

**Sandeep Kumar Agarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

H. S. INDIA LTD.
CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
 Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra, Tel: 022-69027777.
 Email: hsiindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsiindia.in

NOTICE OF THE 35TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE & E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 35th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 03rd September, 2024 at 12.30 p.m. through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) to transact the businesses set out in the Notice of AGM.

Electronic copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for the year 2023-24 have been sent to the shareholders whose email IDs are registered with the Company/Depository Participants. The same is also posted on the Company's website www.hsiindia.in. Further, Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rules thereon and Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Book of the Company will remain closed from 28th August, 2024 to 03rd September, 2024 (both days inclusive).

In terms of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide its members the facility of 'remote e-voting' to cast his/her vote electronically in respect of the business set forth in the Notice and the following details are given below:

(a) The remote e-voting shall commence at 9.00 a.m. on 31st August, 2024;
 (b) The remote e-voting shall end at 5.00 p.m. on 02nd September, 2024;
 (c) the cut-off date is 27th August, 2024 i.e. the date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or in the AGM;
 (d) Any person who acquires shares of the company after dispatch of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date, may obtain login ID & password by sending an email to evoting@nsdl.co.in and if already registered with NSDL, then existing user ID & password can be used for remote e-voting;;
 (e) (i) Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 05.00 p.m. on 02nd September, 2024;
 (ii) The facility for voting by remote e-voting shall be made available at the AGM for all those members who are present during the meeting through VC/OAVM but not cast their votes by availing the remote e-voting facility. The remote e-voting module during the AGM shall be disabled by NSDL for voting 15 minutes after the conclusion of the Meeting;
 (iii) A person, whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the above cut-off date, only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting or voting during the AGM;

(f) The Notice of AGM is also available on the Company's website www.hsiindia.in and website of NSDL www.evoting.nsdl.com; and
 (g) Contact details of the person responsible to address the grievances connected with the remote e-voting: Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Asst. Manager, NSDL Mumbai, E-mail: pallavid@nsdl.co.in, Tel: 022-24994545.

For e-voting instructions in detail, please go through the Notes to the AGM Notice sent to you.

For HS India Limited
 Sd/-
Hitesh Limbani
 Company Secretary
 FCS-12568

Place: Surat
Date: 09th August, 2024

BIRLA CABLE LIMITED
Registered Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorchata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)
CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190
Telephone No: 07662-400580, Fax No: 07662-400680
E-mail: headoffice@birlacable.com; Website: www.birlacable.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		30.06.2024		31.03.2024		
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	16590.77	17471.62	17410.00	68549.80	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.84	214.95	1580.20	2978.58	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.84	214.95	1580.20	2978.58	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.40	158.98	1170.71	2214.23	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1698.37	(267.78)	1372.17	2908.68	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				22100.28	
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) for the period	0.05	0.53	3.90	7.38	

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		30.06.2024		31.03.2024		
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	16590.77	17471.62	17410.00	68549.80	
2	Profit before Tax	8.98	202.44	1607.64	3013.10	
3	Profit after Tax	2.54	146.47	1198.15	2248.75	
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1685.90	(279.92)	1399.69	2942.81	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.birlacable.com

for Birla Cable Limited
(Harsh V. Lodha)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00394094
 Kolkata

Date : 9th August, 2024

ABANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L74120MH1985PLC035243
Regd. Office: 36/37/38A, 3rd Floor, 227, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel No.: 022 - 6835 4100, Fax: 022 - 6179 0010
Email: compliance@abansenterprises.com | Website: www.abansenterprises.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total revenue from operations (net)	25,979.08	28,108.48	1,77,553.25	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.71	538.49	2,101.02	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.71	538.49	2,101.02	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	443.84	358.71	975.80	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax)	451.36	348.59	1,102.53	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,394.98	1,394.98	1,394.98	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)			17,157.96	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic :	3.18	2.57	7.00	
	2. Diluted:	3.18	2.57	7.00	

Notes:
 a) The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 have been reviewed and approved at the Audit Committee Meeting and Board Meeting held on August 09, 2024.
 b) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total revenue from operations (net)	153.37	904.35	5237.19	
2.	Profit before tax	(33.18)	(109.04)	272.21	
3.	Profit after tax	(24.83)	(82.10)	202.31	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(24.83)	(82.10)	202.61	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results (standalone and consolidated) filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchanges website i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and MSE Limited (www.mseil.in) and on Company's website (www.abansenterprises.com).

For Abans Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
Kayomarz Sadri
 (Whole time Director & CEO)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2024

HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 Post bag No. 18, Ambalamugal PO, Ernakulam District, Kerala - 682 302, India
CIN: L99999KL 1960G01082753

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		(Rs. in lakhs)				(Rs. in lakhs)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Continuing Operations	6374.70	18915.77	14850.37	72058.10	6,374.70	18,915.77	14,850.37	72,058.10
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(3556.33)	(1214.02)	(2320.20)	(5531.70)	(3,556.33)	(1,214.02)	(2,320.20)	(5,531.70)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations"	(3556.33)	(1214.02)	(2320.20)	(5531.70)	(3,556.33)	(1,214.02)	(2,320.20)	(5,531.70)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(3556.33)	(1214.02)	(2320.20)	(5531.70)	(3,556.33)	(1,214.02)	(2,320.20)	(5,531.70)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Discontinued Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.05	40.08	16.43	122.72
6.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (4+5)	(3556.33)	(1214.02)	(2320.20)	(5531.70)	(3,530.28)	(1,173.94)	(2,303.77)	(5,408.98)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3404.23)	3778.29	(2320.20)	388.00	(3,529.64)	4,172.17	(2,303.77)	(62.87)
8.	Equity Share Capital	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(103160.64)				(1,09,832.07)
10.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)								
	1. Basic and Diluted (for Continuing Operations)	(5.29)	(1.81)	(3.45)	(8.23)	(5.29)	(1.81)	(3.45)	(8.23)
	2. Basic and Diluted (for Discontinued Operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.06	0.02	0.18
	3. Basic and Diluted (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations)*	(5.29)	(1.81)	(3.45)	(8.23)	(5.27)	(1.75)	(3.43)	(8.05)

NOTE:
 1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hocilindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HOCL
 Sd/-
B. Sajeev
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN 09344438

Place: Ernakulam, Kerala
Date : 9th August 2024

IKIO LIGHTING LIMITED
CIN No. : L31401DL2016PLC292884
Registered Office: 411, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, Delhi-110001

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-JUNE-2024

(₹ In Million)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	3 Months Ended	Preceding	Corresponding	
	30-JUNE-2024	3 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	
(Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024	30-JUNE-2023	Previous Year Ended	
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	31-MAR-2024
		(refer note 3)		AUDITED
Total income from operations	1,270.38	947.91	1,083.56	4,379.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	157.28	149.64	186.72	845.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	157.28	149.64	186.72	845.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	123.71	95.23	138.48	605.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.54	96.79	138.52	607.19
Equity Share Capital	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				4,755.25
Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)				
-Basic (in Rs.)	1.60	1.27	1.79	8.09
-Diluted (in Rs.)	1.60	1.27	1.79	8.09

Notes to the consolidated financial results :
 1 IKIO Lighting Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiaries are together referred as "the Group" in the following notes. The Holding Company conducts its operations along with its subsidiaries. The consolidated financial results are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulation).
 2 The unaudited consolidated financial results of the Group for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were subsequently approved by Board of Directors ("the Board") at its meeting held on August 09, 2024. These consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3 The unaudited consolidated financial results include the results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024, being the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the reviewed year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of IKIO Lighting Limited
 Sd/-
Hardeep Singh
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00118729

Place: Noida
Date: August 09, 2024

STAR CEMENT LIMITED
CIN : L26942ML2001PLC006663
Regd. Office : Vill.: Lumshnong, PO: Khaliehriat, Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210
Phone: 03655-278215, Fax: (033)22483539
Email: investors@starcement.co.in; website: www.starcement.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
(Unaudited)	(Note 5)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Note 5)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	48,379.10	88,439.37	77,843.44	2,93,338.83	75,238.98	92,136.37	76,920.27	2,93,713.22
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,007.44)	11,641.52	7,678.81	33,893.88	3,906.72	14,113.79	10,395.97	42,357.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,007.44)	11,641.52	7,678.81	33,893.88	3,906.72	14,113.79	10,395.97	42,357.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,313.28)	7,346.35	5,409.12	22,069.79	3,098.92	8,766.67	9,325.54	29,511.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,346.25)	7,400.45	5,416.85	21,937.80	3,064.42	8,816.76	9,330.29	29,374.07
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	4,041.80	4,041.80	4,041.80	4,041.80	4,041.80	4,041.80	4,041.80	4,041.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised)								
-Basic (₹)	(0.32)	1.82	1.34	5.46	0.77	2.17	2.31	7.30
-Diluted (₹)	(0.32)	1.82	1.34	5.46	0.77	2.17	2.31	7.30

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 The above financial results has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended). The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 09th August, 2024. The same has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company who have expressed an unmodified opinion thereon.
 The Consolidated results include results of its subsidiaries Star Cement Meghalaya Limited (SCML), Star Century Global Cement Private Limited (SCGCPL), Star Cement (I) Limited (SCIL) and Star Cement North East Limited (SCNEL).
 During the quarter, Star Cement Limited has commissioned its clinkerisation plant with installed capacity of 3.3 MTPA at Lumshnong on 21st April 2024.
 3. SCNEL had commenced its cement production at its grinding unit located at Guwahati on 12th March 2024. The subsidiary has opted to pay lower income tax under section 115BAB of the Income Tax Act, 1961.
 The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 has been arrived at as difference between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year which were subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 Figures of the previous period / year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period/year wherever necessary.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results. It has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website - www.starcement.co.in.

By order of the Board
For Star Cement Limited
 Sd/-
Sajjan Bhajanka
 Chairman
 DIN: 00246043

Date: 9th August, 2024
Place: Kolkata

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-JUNE-2024

(Rs. In Million)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	3 Months Ended	Preceding	Corresponding	
	30-JUNE-2024	3 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	
(Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024	30-JUNE-2023	Previous Year Ended	
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	31-MAR-2024
		(refer note 3)		AUDITED
Total income from operations	665.68	525.11	615.24	2,409.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.52	63.93	92.03	391.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.52	63.93	92.03	391.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.74	45.05	67.81	286.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	86.74	45.57	67.85	287.20
Equity Share Capital	772.81	772.81	772.81	772.81
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				4,026.02
Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 per equity share)				
-Basic (in Rs.)	1.12	0.60	0.88	3.83
-Diluted (in Rs.)	1.12	0.60	0.88	3.83

Table with 5 columns: Sr.No, Particulars, For the quarter ended (30th June, 2024, 31st March, 2024, 30th June, 2023, 31st March, 2023), For the year ended (30th June, 2024, 31st March, 2024, 30th June, 2023, 31st March, 2023). Includes financial data for Virtuous Tradecorp Private Limited.

Table with 5 columns: Sr.No, Particulars, For the quarter ended (30th June, 2024, 31st March, 2024, 30th June, 2023, 31st March, 2023), For the year ended (30th June, 2024, 31st March, 2024, 30th June, 2023, 31st March, 2023). Includes financial data for Virtuous Tradecorp Private Limited.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed form of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.virtuoustadecorp.com) and website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

Place : New Delhi Date : 9th August, 2024

PNB Housing Finance Limited advertisement. Includes company logo, address (Punjabi, Karayalaya: 9वां तल, अंतरिक्ष भवन, 22, के.जी.मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001), and details of a housing loan offer.

Bank of Maharashtra advertisement. Includes bank logo, address (134, नवयुग मार्केट, गाजियाबाद-201001), and details of a car loan offer for a Mahindra SUV.

Union Bank advertisement. Includes bank logo, address (तनावग्रस्त परिसंपत्ति प्रबंधन शाखा), and details of a loan offer for a Mahindra SUV.

Advertisement for EBRAY. Includes details about a Mahindra SUV loan offer, contact information, and a disclaimer.

JM Financial advertisement. Includes company logo, address (जेएम फाइनेंशियल एसेट रिकॉन्स्ट्रक्शन कंपनी लिमिटेड), and details of a loan offer for a Mahindra SUV.

IKIO Ltd advertisement. Includes company logo, address (पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 411, अरुणाचल बिल्डिंग, 19 बाराखना रोड, कर्नाट प्लेस, दिल्ली-110001), and details of a loan offer for a Mahindra SUV.

Advertisement for EBRAY. Includes details about a Mahindra SUV loan offer, contact information, and a disclaimer.

Large vertical advertisement for 'FINANCIAL EXPRESS' and 'BUSINESS DAILY'. Includes the text 'FOR DAILY BUSINESS' and 'FINANCIAL EXPRESS'.